
islandbuses.info

southernvectis

 

travel shop in the bus station
hello@southernvectis.com
0330 0539 182
0800 to 1830 Mon - Fri 
service and network charges may apply

contact us
visit the

email
customer services

Mondays to Saturdays except public holidays

 Newport bus station stand B 0655 0745 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 1845 2015 2150 2325
Carisbrooke High Street (for castle) 0659 0750 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750 1849 2019 2154 2329

Gunville Crescent  0754  0954  1154  1354  1554  1754  2022  2332
Shalfleet New Inn  0803  1003  1203  1403  1603  1803  2031  2341
Cranmore Avenue  0806  1006  1206  1406  1606  1806  2034  2344
Calbourne Sun Inn 0707  0900  1100  1300  1500  1700  1856  2202  

Newbridge The Orchards 0710  0904  1104  1304  1504  1704  1859  2205  
West Wight Alpacas 0715  0909  1109  1309  1509  1709  1904  2210  

 Yarmouth bus station stand B 0720 0820 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 1820 1912 2040 2215 2350
Freshwater Sainsbury's 0728 0831 0931 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1531 1631 1731 1831 1921 2049 2224 2359

Totland War Memorial 0734 0840 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740 1840 1928 2056 2231 0006

Sunday and public holidays

 Newport bus station stand B 0845 1045 1245 1445 1645 1845
Carisbrooke High Street (for castle) 0850 1050 1250 1450 1650 1850

Gunville Crescent 1054 1454 1854
Shalfleet New Inn 1103 1503 1903
Cranmore Avenue 1106 1506 1906
Calbourne Sun Inn 0900 1300 1700

Newbridge The Orchards 0904 1304 1704
West Wight Alpacas 0909 1309 1709

 Yarmouth bus station stand B 0920 1120 1320 1520 1720 1920
Freshwater Sainsbury's 0931 1131 1331 1531 1731 1931

Totland War Memorial 0940 1140 1340 1540 1740 1940

Newport | Shalfleet or Newbridge | Yarmouth | Freshwater | Totland

from 1 April 2020

Totland | Freshwater | Yarmouth | Shalfleet or Newbridge | Newport

Mondays to Saturdays except public holidays

Totland War Memorial 0645 0745 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 1845 1945 2100 2235
Freshwater Sainsbury's 0652 0752 0852 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1552 1652 1752 1852 1952 2108 2242

 Yarmouth bus station stand C 0705 0805 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1805 1903 2003 2118 2253
West Wight Alpacas  0813  1013  1213  1413  1613  1813  2009  2259

Newbridge The Orchards  0820  1020  1220  1420  1620  1820  2015  2305
Calbourne Sun Inn  0824  1024  1224  1424  1624  1824  2018  2308
Cranmore Avenue 0711  0911  1111  1311  1511  1711  1908  2123  
Shalfleet New Inn 0715  0915  1115  1315  1515  1715  1912  2126  
Gunville Crescent 0724  0924  1124  1324  1524  1724  1921  2135  

Carisbrooke High Street (for castle) 0727 0832 0927 1032 1127 1232 1327 1432 1527 1632 1727 1832 1924 2026 2137 2316
 Newport bus station 0735 0840 0935 1040 1135 1240 1335 1440 1535 1640 1735 1840 1931 2033 2144 2323

Sundays and public holidays

Totland War Memorial 0745 0945 1145 1345 1545 1745 1945
Freshwater Sainsbury's 0752 0952 1152 1352 1552 1752 1952

 Yarmouth bus station stand C 0805 1005 1205 1405 1605 1805 2003
West Wight Alpacas 0813 1213 1613 2009

Newbridge The Orchards 0820 1220 1620 2015
Calbourne Sun Inn 0824 1224 1624 2018
Cranmore Avenue 1011 1411 1811
Shalfleet New Inn 1015 1415 1815
Gunville Crescent 1024 1424 1824

Carisbrooke High Street (for castle) 0832 1027 1232 1427 1632 1827 2026
 Newport bus station 0840 1035 1240 1435 1640 1835 2033


